
FASTLINK

名称 （Name)： Optical Cable 盘号（Drum No)： BB4A320492 缆号 （CableNo)： .

类型 （CableType)：FL-P14SMN024BK 长度（Length) (m)： 4000 段长号（Length No)： BF051600003

序列号Scq No 套管序列号Tube Pos 套管颜色Pos Color 光纤颜色Pos Color 衰减Att 1310 (dB/km) 衰减Att 1550 (dB/km)

1 1 BLUE Blue 0.320 0.182
2 1 BLUE Orange 0.326 0.184
3 1 BLUE Green 0.320 0.181
4 1 BLUE Brown 0.320 0.181
5 1 BLUE Grey 0.320 0.181
6 1 BLUE White 0.319 0.181
7 2 ORANGE Blue 0.318 0.182
8 2 ORANGE Orange 0.322 0.182
9 2 ORANGE Green 0.324 0.184

10 2 ORANGE Brown 0.322 0.184
11 2 ORANGE Grey 0.324 0.183
12 2 ORANGE White 0.323 0.181
13 3 GREEN Blue 0.323 0.183
14 3 GREEN Orange 0.324 0.183
15 3 GREEN Green 0.322 0.183
16 3 GREEN Brown 0.323 0.184
17 3 GREEN Grey 0.327 0.185
18 3 GREEN White 0.331 0.188
19 4 BROWN Blue 0.326 0.186
20 4 BROWN Orange 0.319 0.181
21 4 BROWN Green 0.325 0.185
22 4 BROWN Brown 0.324 0.184
23 4 BROWN Grey 0.321 0.183
24 4 BROWN White 0.324 0.182

数字孔径(Numerical aperture): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA SMF standards

模場直徑( MFD) (um): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA SMF standards

色散 (Dispersion)(ps/nm*km): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA SMF standards

截止波長(Cut off wavelength)(um): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA SMF standards

芯區群折射率(Group refractive index): G657 1310nm/1550nm: 1.4667/1.4671 

結論:本產品經檢驗合格准予出廠.
Conclusion: This product is qualified after test and allowed to be delivered.

Tester: Checker:


